Salmon
1st $100
2nd S75
3rd S50
Steelhead
1st $100
2nd S75
3rd S50

Brown Trout

1st $100

2nd S75

3rd S50

2021 SALMON DERBY STANDINGS

JUNE

Stacey Peterson
Bullhead
29.55

Bob Paradise
Almost Paradies
26.40

Josh Compeau
Fish Tank
25.45

Wayne Volkema
Knot Hunting
17.45

Dave Buchanan
Daybreak
16.90

Tim Kortge

Beast of the Bay
15.75

Lance Keene
Steelhead Hunter
12.65

N/A

N/A

JULY

Eric Castles
King Slayer
31.15

Bob Montgomery
BBJ
30.40

Michael Linke
Good News Too
30.30

Matt McQueen
Copperhead
13.60

Jon Moore
Fishin' Mission
13.55

Paul Schlafley

Riverside
12.80

Kris Service
The Steelhead
23.90

N/A

N/A

AUGUST

Paul Schlafley
Riverside
35.4

Lance Keene
Steelhead Hunter
31.30

Keven Berklund
Decoy Il
30.40

Paul Schlafley
Riverside
14.90

Larry Scharich
Reel Pleasure
13.80
Keven Berklund

Decoy Il
12.10

N/A

N/A

N/A



Lake Trout
Dave Buchanan
Daybreak
26.75

1st $100

Herbert (Brad) Phelps
Shakers
25.15

2nd S75

Bruce Buchanan
Three Bucks
20.15

3rd S50

Gabe Graham Greg Priuer
Elsie-K Dog Bone
22.40 24.45

Larry Scharich Mike Jablonski

Reel Pleasure Fishin' Fin Attics
21.80 21.45

Keven Berklund Mollie Hogg
Decoy Il Silver Lining
21.75 18.65

Winnings Paid-out the following year at the Spring Banquet



Name

Paul Schlafley
Wayne Volkema
Kris Service

Dave Buchanan
Stacy Peterson
Wayne Volkema
Lance Keene
Dave Buchanan
Bob Paradise
Dave Buchanan
N/A

Herbert (Brad) Phelps
Josh Compeau
Tim Kortage
N/A

Bruce Buchanan
Eric Castles
Matt McQueen
Kris Service
Gabe Graham
Bob Montgomery
Jon Moore

N/A

Larry Scharich
Michael Linke
Paul Schlafley
N/A

Kevin Berklund
Paul Schlafley
Paul Schlafley
N/A

Greg Priuer
Lance Keene
Larry Scharich
N/A

Mike Jablonski
Kevin Berklund
Kevin Berklund
N/A

Mollie Hogg

Month

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

PLACE
BIG FISH
BIG FISH
BIG FISH
BIG FISH
1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

Species
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout
Salmon
Steelhead
Brown Trout
Lake Trout

Amount
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00

$3,825.00



