## 2021 SALMON DERBY STANDINGS

Salmon		JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	
1st	\$100	Stacey Peterson Bullhead 29.55	Eric Castles King Slayer 31.15	Paul Schlafley Riverside 35.4	
2nd	\$75	Bob Paradise Almost Paradies 26.40	Bob Montgomery BBJ 30.40	Lance Keene Steelhead Hunter 31.30	
3rd	\$50	Josh Compeau Fish Tank 25.45	Michael Linke Good News Too 30.30	Keven Berklund Decoy III 30.40	
Steel	head				
1st	\$100	Wayne Volkema Knot Hunting 17.45	Matt McQueen Copperhead 13.60	Paul Schlafley Riverside 14.90	
2nd	\$75	Dave Buchanan Daybreak 16.90	Jon Moore Fishin' Mission 13.55	Larry Scharich Reel Pleasure 13.80	
3rd	\$50	Tim Kortge Beast of the Bay 15.75	Paul Schlafley Riverside 12.80	Keven Berklund Decoy III 12.10	
Brown	Trout				
1st	\$100	Lance Keene Steelhead Hunter 12.65	Kris Service The Steelhead 23.90	N/A	
2nd	\$75	N/A	N/A	N/A	
3rd	\$50	N/A	N/A	N/A	

Lake Trout				
1st	\$100	Dave Buchanan Daybreak 26.75	Gabe Graham Elsie-K 22.40	Greg Priuer Dog Bone 24.45
2nd	\$75	Herbert (Brad) Phelps Shakers 25.15	Larry Scharich Reel Pleasure 21.80	Mike Jablonski Fishin' Fin Attics 21.45
3rd	\$50	Bruce Buchanan Three Bucks 20.15	Keven Berklund Decoy III 21.75	Mollie Hogg Silver Lining 18.65

Winnings Paid-out the following year at the Spring Banquet

Name	Month	PLACE	Species	Amount
Paul Schlafley	W.O.I.L.I	BIG FISH	Salmon	\$250.00
Wayne Volkema		BIG FISH	Steelhead	\$250.00
Kris Service		BIG FISH	Brown Trout	\$250.00
Dave Buchanan		BIG FISH	Lake Trout	\$250.00
Stacy Peterson	June	1st	Salmon	\$100.00
Wayne Volkema	June	1st	Steelhead	\$100.00
Lance Keene	June	1st	Brown Trout	\$100.00
Dave Buchanan	June	1st	Lake Trout	\$75.00
Bob Paradise	June	2nd	Salmon	\$75.00
Dave Buchanan	June	2nd	Steelhead	\$75.00
N/A	June	2nd	<b>Brown Trout</b>	\$50.00
Herbert (Brad) Phelps	June	2nd	Lake Trout	\$50.00
Josh Compeau	June	3rd	Salmon	\$50.00
Tim Kortage	June	3rd	Steelhead	\$100.00
N/A	June	3rd	<b>Brown Trout</b>	\$100.00
Bruce Buchanan	June	3rd	Lake Trout	\$100.00
Eric Castles	July	1st	Salmon	\$100.00
Matt McQueen	July	1st	Steelhead	\$75.00
Kris Service	July	1st	Brown Trout	\$75.00
Gabe Graham	July	1st	Lake Trout	\$75.00
Bob Montgomery	July	2nd	Salmon	\$50.00
Jon Moore	July	2nd	Steelhead	\$50.00
N/A	July	2nd	Brown Trout	\$50.00
Larry Scharich	July	2nd	Lake Trout	\$100.00
Michael Linke	July	3rd	Salmon	\$100.00
Paul Schlafley	July	3rd	Steelhead	\$100.00
N/A	July	3rd	Brown Trout	\$75.00
Kevin Berklund	July	3rd	Lake Trout	\$75.00
Paul Schlafley	August	1st	Salmon	\$100.00
Paul Schlafley	August	1st	Steelhead	\$75.00
N/A	August	1st	Brown Trout	\$75.00
Greg Priuer	August	1st	Lake Trout	\$75.00
Lance Keene	August	2nd	Salmon	\$50.00
Larry Scharich	August	2nd	Steelhead	\$50.00
N/A	August	2nd	Brown Trout	\$50.00
Mike Jablonski	August	2nd	Lake Trout	\$100.00
Kevin Berklund	August	3rd	Salmon	\$100.00
Kevin Berklund	August	3rd	Steelhead	\$100.00
N/A	August	3rd	Brown Trout	\$75.00
Mollie Hogg	August	3rd	Lake Trout	\$75.00